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Letnje Prvenstvo Centralne Srbije - KOA I kolo
Leskovac, 15.5.2011

Event 9 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
15.5.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:07.20 490
2. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:11.52 406
3. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:19.85 292
4. VUKADINOVIC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:19.87 292
5. NIKOLIC, NEMANJA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:25.52 238
6. STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:34.42 177
7. LAZAREVIC, Andrija 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:37.57 160

17 - 18 years

1. KOSTIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:11.43 408
2. HRISTOV, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:12.15 396
3. AGANOVIC, Bojan 94 Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor 1:14.42 361
4. KUJUNDZIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:14.48 360
5. VELICKOVSKI, Vladimir 94 Pk Uzice 1:30.18 203

DSQ RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo
s.W. 6.2.

19 years and older

1. IVANOVIC, SAVA 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:02.82 600
2. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:10.21 430

Open

1. IVANOVIC, SAVA 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:02.82 600
2. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:07.20 490
3. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:10.21 430
4. SEKULOVIC, Sekul 97 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:11.31 410
5. KOSTIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:11.43 408
6. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:11.52 406
7. HRISTOV, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:12.15 396
8. AGANOVIC, Bojan 94 Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor 1:14.42 361
9. KUJUNDZIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:14.48 360

10. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:19.85 292
11. VUKADINOVIC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:19.87 292
12. NIKOLIC, NEMANJA 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:25.52 238
13. VELICKOVSKI, Vladimir 94 Pk Uzice 1:30.18 203
14. STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:34.42 177
15. LAZAREVIC, Andrija 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:37.57 160

DSQ RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo
s.W. 6.2.


